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Seraph Linear Chandelier
By Eurofase

LUMINOUS FLUX . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1192 lumens

LUMENS/WATT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20.91

LAMP COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3000K

COLOR RENDERING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 90 CRI

LAMP LIFE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20000 hours

Technical Information

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . China

INTEGRATED LED MODULE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1 x LED/57W/120V LED

DIMENSIONS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 39.25"L x 10.75"W x 2.75"H

DIMMER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Standard 120V

WATTAGE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 57W

BODY FINISH . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Gold

COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . N/A

Specifications

Description

Inspired by the Milwaukee Art Museum, the
Seraph Linear Chandelier is a compelling display
of form and motion. Its slatted wing-like structure
is lined with LED lighting, delivering bright
downward illumination. This chandelier is a
magnificent statement piece, ideal for modern
living rooms, dining rooms, or entryways.

Shown in gold
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Notes:
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